
COURSE OFFERINGS AT A GLANCE  
All units are offered subject to enrolment numbers. For further information,  
please contact our unit coordinators.

utas.edu.au/ucp
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Discipline
Unit  
code

Unit title Semesters
Ext.  
unit

ATAR TCE
Credit  
points*

#Location 
/Campus

Unit coordinators

Humanities UCP014
Asian  

Studies
Full Year No Yes 15 25

Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Dr Taufiq Tanasaldy 
taufiq.tanasaldy@utas.edu.au

Music

UCP006
Music  

Projects 1
Full Year No No 15 25

Partner  
Schools/ 
Colleges*

Dr Andrew Legg 
andrew.legg@utas.edu.au

UCP007
Music  

Projects 2
Full Year No No 15 25

Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Dr Andrew Legg 
andrew.legg@utas.edu.au

UCP008
Music  

Technology 
Projects 1

Full Year No Yes 15 25
Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Jacky Collyer 
jacky.collyer@utas.edu.au

UCP009
Music  

Technology 
Projects 2

Full Year No Yes 15 25
Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Jacky Collyer 
jacky.collyer@utas.edu.au

UPC010
Foundation 

Practical  
Study

Full Year No Yes 15 25
Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Dr Andrew Legg 
andrew.legg@utas.edu.au

UCP011
Advanced 
Practical  

Study
Full Year No Yes 15 25

Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Dr Andrew Legg 
andrew.legg@utas.edu.au

UCP005 Song Writing Full Year No Yes 15 25
Partner  
Schools/

Colleges**

Dr Andrew Legg 
andrew.legg@utas.edu.au

University Connections Program
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# All units offered subject to minimum enrolment numbers. 

* Credit points: Please see the UCP website at utas.edu.au/ucp for all current information relating to the University  
Connections Program, including credit arrangements, ATAR, and TCE points and other relevant information

Please note credit arrangements for 2025 and beyond are subject to changes.

**These units are only offered in specific partner Schools and Colleges
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Discipline
Unit  
code

Unit title Semesters
Ext.  
unit

ATAR TCE
Credit  
points*

#Location 
/Campus

Unit  
coordinators

Fine Arts UCP012
Object  
Design

Full Year No Yes 15 25
Partner Schools/

Colleges**
Dr Sabine Pagan 
sabine.pagan@utas.edu.au

Accounting, 
Management and 
Entrepreneurship

UCP002 Entrepreneurship Full Year No Yes 15 25
Partner Schools/

Colleges**
James Riggall 
james.riggall@utas.edu.au

UCP003
Accountability  

and  
Accounting 

ASP2 No Yes 8 12.5

Hobart, 
Launceston,  
Cradle Coast,  

Online

Ashley Amore 
ashley.amore@utas.edu.au

UCP004
Sports and 
Recreation 

Management
Full Year No Yes 15 25

Partner Schools/
Colleges**

Mark Shelton 
mark.shelton@utas.edu.au

Marine and  
Antarctic

UCP016

A Practical 
Introduction  
to Temperate  

Marine  
Biology

Semester 1 No Yes 8 12.5
Hobart (Maria 

Island)
Dr Scott Bennett 
scott.bennett0@utas.edu.au

UCP015

A Primer of  
Marine and 
Antarctic  
Science

Summer 
Period

Semester 1

Semester 2

Yes No No 12.5 Fully online
Dr Scott Ling 
scott.ling@utas.edu.au
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